PUBLIC NOTICE OF CLIFTON TOWN COUNCIL Members of the Town Council may attend:

The Clifton Town Council may from time to time attend other public body's meetings, or social and community events which may result in a quorum being present. If a quorum of the Clifton Town Council is present there will be no discussion of the town's business and no member of the Clifton Town Council will propose legal action.

The undersigned certify that the Town of Clifton has met the posting requirements of A.R.S. 38-431.02

Esperanza Castaneda, Town Clerk

Posted this 26th day of December 2023.